
PC* Pasteur 2024/2025
Admissibilités Bilan 2è sem. Admissions

Noms X ESPCI ENS Moy. Class.

MOTTE (5/2 PC) X X 16,3 1 Centrale Supélec
JAUFFRES X X ULS X X 15,6 2 Centrale Supélec
MANGIN X X ULS X X 15,4 3 X

DANA X X ULS X X 14,0 4 X
VACARIE X X ULS X X 14,0 5 Centrale Supélec
CRÉPY X X LS X X 13,4 6 X

BONNET X X X X 13,3 7 Ponts ParisTech
FLOQUET X X LS X X 13,0 8 Centrale Supélec
ARRIEU X X X X 12,9 9 X

BONNEFOI (5/2 ext) X LS X X 12,6 10 ESPCI
WACHE X X ULS X X 12,3 11 X

PAVILLON X X ULS X X 12,3 12 X
CHEVALLIER X LS X X 12,1 13 Centrale Supélec

SHIRE X X LS X X 12,0 14 Centrale Supélec
FORGEOT D'ARC X LS X X 11,9 15 Centrale Supélec

ZEITOUN (5/2 PC) X 11,7 16 Ponts ParisTech
RIO X X 11,6 17 Centrale Supélec campus Rennes

ANDRE X X X 11,6 18 Centrale Supélec
COLLOMP X X 11,5 19 Centrale Supélec
SOMMIER X X X 11,5 20 ENSAE

TINDILLÈRE X LS X X 11,4 21 Télécom Paris
SAULNIER X L X X 11,3 22 Centrale Supélec campus Rennes

BOIS X 11,2 23 SupAéro
CURTIL X X X X 11,0 24 Centrale Supélec

DURNERIN X X X 11,0 25 ESPCI
AVIGNON LS X X 10,9 26 Centrale Supélec campus Rennes
AMOUYAL 10,9 27 SupOpƟque → 5/2

HUYNH-TUONG L X X 10,8 28 Centrale Supélec
GENIN X X 10,8 29 Centrale Lyon

HOUERY X X LS X X 10,7 30 X
LEMOIS (3/2 LLG) X X 10,7 31 Centrale Supélec

GOBERT X X 10,5 32 Centrale Supélec
PERRIN X 10,5 33 Centrale Lille → 5/2

MAAREK 10,5 34 Arts et MéƟers
BASTIEN X 10,4 35 Ponts ParisTech
BASINI X X X 10,3 36 Télécom Paris →5/2
BINARD X X X 10,3 36 Centrale Supélec

MOLUSCHI Médit, ESTP, ENSEA 10,0 38 ESTP
GAUTHIER X X 10,0 39 Centrale Lyon → 5/2
HOPPENOT X X 9,8 40 Centrale Supélec

MENOU-LUQUET X 9,2 41 Mines de Nancy

VIDAL X 8,8 42 Mines de Nancy → 5/2

Total sur 42 élèves 13 23 17 38 34

PCSI 1 5/2* Ext

CC 
Mines

Centrale 
Supélec

Centrale 
autres

Nantes, SupOpƟque, 
Médit, ENSAM

SupOpƟque, Ensea, 
ENSAM, ESTP

SupOpt, Médit, 
ENSAM

Lille,Nantes, 
SupOpƟque, ENSAM, 

ENSEALille,Nantes, 
SupOpƟque, Médit, 

ENSAM, ENSEA

7 à l'X, 18 Centrale Supélec (dont 3 à Rennes), 3 Ponts, 2 
ESPCI, 2 Centrale Lyon, 2 Mines de Nancy, 2 Télécom Paris, 
1 SupAéro, 1 Centrale Lille, 1 SupOpƟque, 1 Arts et méƟers, 

1 ENSAE et 1 ESTP.PCSI 
2



PC* Pasteur 2024/2025
Admissibilités Bilan 2è sem. Admissions

Noms X ESPCI ENS Moy. Class.
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AVIGNON LS X X 10,9 26 Centrale Supélec campus Rennes
BASINI X X X 10,3 36 Télécom Paris →5/2
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BOIS X 11,2 23 SupAéro
BONNEFOI (5/2 ext) X LS X X 12,6 10 ESPCI

BONNET X X X X 13,3 7 Ponts ParisTech
CHEVALLIER X LS X X 12,1 13 Centrale Supélec
COLLOMP X X 11,5 19 Centrale Supélec

CRÉPY X X LS X X 13,4 6 X
CURTIL X X X X 11,0 24 Centrale Supélec
DANA X X ULS X X 14,0 4 X

DURNERIN X X X 11,0 25 ESPCI
FLOQUET X X LS X X 13,0 8 Centrale Supélec

FORGEOT D'ARC X LS X X 11,9 15 Centrale Supélec
GAUTHIER X X 10,0 39 Centrale Lyon → 5/2

GENIN X X 10,8 29 Centrale Lyon
GOBERT X X 10,5 32 Centrale Supélec

HOPPENOT X X 9,8 40 Centrale Supélec
HOUERY X X LS X X 10,7 30 X
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JAUFFRES X X ULS X X 15,6 2 Centrale Supélec
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MAAREK 10,5 34 Arts et MéƟers
MANGIN X X ULS X X 15,4 3 X

MENOU-LUQUET X 9,2 41 Mines de Nancy

MOLUSCHI Médit, ESTP, ENSEA 10,0 38 ESTP
MOTTE (5/2 PC) X X 16,3 1 Centrale Supélec
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RIO X X 11,6 17 Centrale Supélec campus Rennes
SAULNIER X L X X 11,3 22 Centrale Supélec campus Rennes
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SOMMIER X X X 11,5 20 ENSAE

TINDILLÈRE X LS X X 11,4 21 Télécom Paris
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1 SupAéro, 1 Centrale Lille, 1 SupOpƟque, 1 Arts et méƟers, 
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